PHOENIX[™] 2.5.PROGRAM CONTROLLER. CERE-25



The Phoenix™ 2.5 Program Controller (NSN: 5855-01 -452-0079) is designed to support the command coding of one or more Phoenix 2.5 Beacons (NSN: 5855-01-452 -9877) with speed and precision.

Simple to operate, the user attaches a Phoenix 2.5 Beacon to the Phoenix 2.5 Program Controller and inputs the beacon signal code via the programmers coding button. The completed code is loaded to the beacons default memory where it can only be modified or erased using the controller ensuring that the coded signal is maintained and not inadvertently modified or deleted during operations. The Controller is powered by a common 9-volt battery and is easily mastered by the operator.

Phoenix 2.5 Program Controller is the ideal way to accurately preprogram the Phoenix 2.5 prior to mission.

Phoenix 2.5 Program Controller Specifications

Weight 85 Grams | 3 ounce (with battery)

Size 57mm x 95mm x 32mm | 2.25" x 3.75" x 1.25

Battery Common 9 volt

Switching Power and Coding Button

Options Phoenix 2.5 IR (902311IR), Phoenix 2.5 Red Training Model

(902311R), and Phoenix 2.5 NV Green Training Model (902311G)

Phoenix 2.5 Beacon Overview

Weight 28 Grams | 1 Ounce123

Size 38.09 x 15.87mm | 1.5" x .625"

Battery Common 9 volt

Configuration 3 Light Emitting Diodes (LED)
Coverage 240 degrees x 360 degrees

Function Programmable infrared signaling beacon with the ability to store two

user defined six second encoded signals. Designed for use during

low light operations.

PHOENIX is a trademark of Cejay Engineering, LLC

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED IN THIS SPECIFICATION AS WELL AS THE DESIGNED PRODUCT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE SEE OUR WEB SITE AT WWW.CEJAYENG.COM FOR THE MOST CURRENT INFORMATION ON OUR PRODUCT SUITE. NO COMPONENT OF THIS PRODUCT OR SPECIFICATION IS AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION TO ANY PARTY WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF CEJAY ENGINEERING, LLC

ATTENTION: ANY PRODUCTS USING INFRA RED LIGHT EMISSIONS [850 NM OR ABOVE] REQUIRE STATE DEPARTMENT APPROVAL AND A LICENSE TO EXPORT OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES.





Cejay Engineering LLC. 24600 South Tamiami Trail Suite 212-353 Bonita Springs FI 34134 USA Phone & Fax: (888) 584-3060 Phone & Fax: (239) 349-2336 E-mail: info@cejayeng.com